The New York Public Library
Music Division

Guide to the
Andrei Ussov photographs

1986-1991
JOB 91-58

Summary

Creator: Usov, Andrej

Title: Andrei Ussov photographs

Date: 1986-1991

Size: 2 linear feet (1 box)

Source: Collection was purchased by the Music Division in 1991.

Abstract: Andrei Ussov is a Russian photographer. Collection consists of 32 black and white
photographs taken by Andrei Ussov of Soviet rock musicians from the period 1983-1991, including
performance photos, group portraits, and headshots. The photographs document what is now known as
"classic Russian rock" in Leningrad (now St. Petersburg). Bands include Aquarium, Alisa, D.D.T., Nol,
Televizor, Avia, Brig&#xE1;dmy Podriad, and Opasnie Sosedi. Especially notable are photographs of

Michael Kordukov (known as Russia's first DJ) and a 1990 "Beatlemania” celebration in Leningrad.

Preferred citation: Andrei Ussov photographs, JOB 91-58. Music Division, The New York Public
Library for the Performing Arts

Language of the Material: English

Creator History

Andrei Ussov is a Russian photographer.

Scope and Content Note

Collection consists of 32 black and white photographs taken by Andrei Ussov of Soviet rock musicians
from the period 1983-1991, including performance photos, group portraits, and headshots. The
photographs document what is now known as "classic Russian rock” in Leningrad (now St. Petersburg).
Bands include Aquarium, Alisa, D.D.T., Nol, Televizor, Avia, Brighdmy Podriad, and Opasnie Sosedi.
Especially notable are photographs of Michael Kordukov (known as Russia's first DJ) and a 1990




"Beatlemania” celebration in Leningrad.

Arrangement: Original order was maintained.

Key Terms

Genre/Physical Characteristic
Photographs

Subjects
Rock Music

Geographic Names
St. Petrischule (Saint Petersburg, Russia)

Names

Barzikin, Michael
Baschlatchev, Sascha
Chistyakov, Fedor
Grebenshchikov, Boris
Gussev, Nicolai

litchenko, Yuri

Kintchev, Konstantin
Kordukov, Michael
Kouriochin, Sergei

Ljapin, Alexander
Makarevitch, Andrei
Naumenko, Ma_k, 1955-1991
Nikolajev, Aleksei

Sologub, Grischa

Tchistakov, Fjodor

Titov, Alexander

Tsoi, Viktor

Usov, Andrej

Vasin, Nicolai

Williams, Alan (Musician)
Zaitzeff, Nikita

Akvarium (Musical group)
Alissa (Musical group)

Avia (Musical group)
Brigadmy Podriad (Musical group)
DDT (Musical group)

Nol_ (Musical group)
Opasnie Sosedi (Musical group)
Televisor (Musical group)



Container List

o

g o ©v ©o ©

o o g g g o g o o U o T o T oo

o o o T T T T T

1f1
1f.2
113
114
115
1.6
L1 7
.1f.8

b.1f9

1A
1A

1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.

1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
1f.
C1f

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Guide to the
Andrei Ussov photographs

Boris Grebenchikoff, portrait 1986

Aquarium, still from music video "Train in the Fire" 26 April 1988
Zoldat, portrait with graffiti, Leningrad 23 April 1989

Boris Grebenchikoff, portrait 1989

Aquarium, poster shoot 1989

Boris Grebenchikoff at home with cat, Leningrad December 1986
Avia, group photo 1990

Alexander Titov with guitar on horse and Sergei Kouriochin in performance at
Pop Mechanika show in Bari, Italy December 1989

Nikita Zaitzeff performing with D.D.T. at Beatlemania, Leningrad 9 October 1990
Alan Williams and Nicolai Vasin at Beatlemania, Leningrad 9 October 1990

Alan Williams and Nicolai Vasin performing at Beatlemania, Leningrad 9
October 1990

Viktor Tsoi with cigarette 15 August 1990

Viktor Tsoi nude portrait at the Gulf of Finsky, Leningrad 1983
Michael Kordukov, first D.J. in Leningrad, portrait 1990

Brigadmy Podriad performing at Sixth Leningrad Rock Festival 1988

Andrei Makarevitch performing at Alexander Baslachov memorial concert,
Moscow 1990

Michael Barzikin performing with Televisor, Leningrad 1990
Grischa Sologub performing on guitar with Nol 1988
Aleksei Nikolajev performing on drums with Nol 1990
Fjodor Tchistakov performing on accordion with Nol 1990
Nicolai Gussev and Yuri lltchenko, portrait 1989

Avia in performance 1990

Andrei Makarevitch performing in Moscow 1990
Konstantin Kintchev performing with Alissa 1990
Konstantin Kintchev performing with Alissa 1988

Sergei Kurechin performing on keyboard 1986

Michael Kordukov performing at turntables 1987

Sascha Baschlatchev in performance 1987

Alexander Ljapin, portrait with guitar 1990

Opasnie Sosedi performing in Leningrad 1988

Maik Naumenko, portrait 1987

Burial of Maik Naumenko, Leningrad 1991



