

Guide to the

Andrei Ussov photographs

1986-1991 JOB 91-58

Summary

Creator: Usov, Andrej

Title: Andrei Ussov photographs

Date: 1986-1991

Size: 2 linear feet (1 box)

Source: Collection was purchased by the Music Division in 1991.

Abstract: Andrei Ussov is a Russian photographer. Collection consists of 32 black and white photographs taken by Andrei Ussov of Soviet rock musicians from the period 1983-1991, including performance photos, group portraits, and headshots. The photographs document what is now known as "classic Russian rock" in Leningrad (now St. Petersburg). Bands include Aquarium, Alisa, D.D.T., Nol, Televizor, Avia, Brigádmy Podriad, and Opasnie Sosedi. Especially notable are photographs of Michael Kordukov (known as Russia's first DJ) and a 1990 "Beatlemania" celebration in Leningrad.

Preferred citation: Andrei Ussov photographs, JOB 91-58. Music Division, The New York Public Library for the Performing Arts

Language of the Material: English

Creator History

Andrei Ussov is a Russian photographer.

Scope and Content Note

Collection consists of 32 black and white photographs taken by Andrei Ussov of Soviet rock musicians from the period 1983-1991, including performance photos, group portraits, and headshots. The photographs document what is now known as "classic Russian rock" in Leningrad (now St. Petersburg). Bands include Aquarium, Alisa, D.D.T., Nol, Televizor, Avia, Brigádmy Podriad, and Opasnie Sosedi. Especially notable are photographs of Michael Kordukov (known as Russia's first DJ) and a 1990

"Beatlemania" celebration in Leningrad.

Arrangement: Original order was maintained.

Key Terms

Genre/Physical Characteristic

Photographs

Subjects

Rock Music

Geographic Names

St. Petrischule (Saint Petersburg, Russia)

Names

Barzikin, Michael

Baschlatchev, Sascha

Chistyakov, Fedor

Grebenshchikov, Boris

Gussev, Nicolai

Iltchenko, Yuri

Kintchev, Konstantin

Kordukov, Michael

Kouriochin, Sergei

Ljapin, Alexander

Makarevitch, Andrei

Naumenko, Ma_k, 1955-1991

Nikolajev, Aleksei

Sologub, Grischa

Tchistakov, Fjodor

Titov, Alexander

Tsoi, Viktor

Usov, Andrej

Vasin, Nicolai

Williams, Alan (Musician)

Zaitzeff, Nikita

Akvarium (Musical group)

Alissa (Musical group)

Avia (Musical group)

Brigádmy Podriad (Musical group)

DDT (Musical group)

Nol (Musical group)

Opasnie Sosedi (Musical group)

Televisor (Musical group)

Container List

b. 1 f. 1	Boris Grebenchikoff, portrait 1986
b. 1 f. 2	Aquarium, still from music video "Train in the Fire" 26 April 1988
b. 1 f. 3	Zoldat, portrait with graffiti, Leningrad 23 April 1989
b. 1 f. 4	Boris Grebenchikoff, portrait 1989
b. 1 f. 5	Aquarium, poster shoot 1989
b. 1 f. 6	Boris Grebenchikoff at home with cat, Leningrad December 1986
b. 1 f. 7	Avia, group photo 1990
b. 1 f. 8	Alexander Titov with guitar on horse and Sergei Kouriochin in performance at Pop Mechanika show in Bari, Italy December 1989
b. 1 f. 9	Nikita Zaitzeff performing with D.D.T. at Beatlemania, Leningrad 9 October 1990
b. 1 f. 10	Alan Williams and Nicolai Vasin at Beatlemania, Leningrad 9 October 1990
b. 1 f. 11	Alan Williams and Nicolai Vasin performing at Beatlemania, Leningrad 9 October 1990
b. 1 f. 12	Viktor Tsoi with cigarette 15 August 1990
b. 1 f. 13	Viktor Tsoi nude portrait at the Gulf of Finsky, Leningrad 1983
b. 1 f. 14	Michael Kordukov, first D.J. in Leningrad, portrait 1990
b. 1 f. 15	Brigádmy Podriad performing at Sixth Leningrad Rock Festival 1988
b. 1 f. 16	Andrei Makarevitch performing at Alexander Baslachov memorial concert, Moscow 1990
b. 1 f. 17	Michael Barzikin performing with Televisor, Leningrad 1990
b. 1 f. 18	Grischa Sologub performing on guitar with Nol 1988
b. 1 f. 19	Aleksei Nikolajev performing on drums with Nol 1990
b. 1 f. 20	Fjodor Tchistakov performing on accordion with Nol 1990
b. 1 f. 21	Nicolai Gussev and Yuri Iltchenko, portrait 1989
b. 1 f. 22	Avia in performance 1990
b. 1 f. 23	Andrei Makarevitch performing in Moscow 1990
b. 1 f. 24	Konstantin Kintchev performing with Alissa 1990
b. 1 f. 25	Konstantin Kintchev performing with Alissa 1988
b. 1 f. 26	Sergei Kurechin performing on keyboard 1986
b. 1 f. 27	Michael Kordukov performing at turntables 1987
b. 1 f. 28	Sascha Baschlatchev in performance 1987
b. 1 f. 29	Alexander Ljapin, portrait with guitar 1990
b. 1 f. 30	Opasnie Sosedi performing in Leningrad 1988
b. 1 f. 31	Maik Naumenko, portrait 1987
b. 1 f. 32	Burial of Maik Naumenko, Leningrad 1991